

PURCHASE ORDER CITY GOVERNMENT OF PASIG

Agency Name

Date of Delivery: Payment Term: within 46 days upon completion of delivery TEM NO. UNIT QTY DESCRIPTION COST AMOUNT	Supplier	olier: ANGLOWEALTH ENTERPRISES					.O. No. : 23-09-0589		
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Date of Delivery: Payment Term: Refer to the Terms of Reference Payment Term: within 45 days upon considering of selvings. TEM NO. UNIT QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT OSST AMOUNT 1 PCS 100 EVENT SHIRTS, YALEY FIEM ANNOTATIONSPECIFICATION: - Polo shirt With Print at the Bock - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short Sleeve - with sizes: small Medium, Large-XL-2XL, 3XL, - color Short	Address	: Sitio Cabcab, Boso-boso, San Jose, Antipolo City, Date			Date :	:09/11/2023			
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: Place of Delivery: Central Supply Office Delivery: Term: Selects the Torses of Reseases Payment Tors: within 45 days upon completion of delivery UNIT NO. UNIT OTY DESCRIPTION 1 PCS 10 EVENT SHIRTS, VALEX ITEM ANNOTATIONSPECEDICATION: - Follow birt With Print at the Basix - cotton Short Sleave - with sizes: small Modium, Large XL, ZXL, 3XL - color: Black Therefore of Operations of Reseases - With Sizes: small Modium, Large XL, ZXL, 3XL - color: Black Therefore of Operations - Following Follows For serving of Pollows Follows Follow					l l	Mode of	Procurement: SMA	ALL VALUE PROCUREMENT	
Place of Delivery: Gentral Supply Office Date of Delivery: Payment Ferm: Refer to the Terms of Reference Payment F	Gentlemen:	DI .		eriat i balerinium eri Killi. 11	WATER Common en	n ta	p){ 0#		
Date of Delivery: Payment Term: within 46 days upon completion of delivery TEM NO. UNIT QTY DESCRIPTION COST AMOUNT	•	Please fu	irnish this offi	ice the following articles sub	ject to the terms and condition	ons con	tained herein:		
Date of Delivery: Payment Term: within 46 days upon completion of delivery TEM NO. UNIT QTY DESCRIPTION COST AMOUNT	Place of De	livery : C	entral Supply (Office	Delivery Term : Refer to the	Terms of	Reference		
NO. UNIT OTY DESCRIPTION COST AMOUNT 1 PCS 100 EVENT SHIRTS, VALUE SHORTS AND SHORTS SHORTS AND SHORTS SHO									
Total Amount in Words Tribing-size of Harding Poses Orbination with Election and RA 11313 or SAFE SPACES ACT. for the use of Peace and Order Department Control No. 4835 Grand Total Sever Hundred Poses Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: Inc.: CAUSTINE LOSE. Conforme: Inc.: CAUS	ITEM	AND THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE			1097		UNIT		
Tem. ANNOTATION/SECEPTEATION: - Polo shift With Print at the Bask - cotton Short Sleave - with sizes: small Medium_Large_XL_2XL_3XL - color: Black "Purchase Order shall cover all the items found in the Request for Quotation. Terms of Reference/ Technical Specification and Bid Bulletin's if any ***********************************	NO.	UNIT	QTY	DESCI	RIPTION		COST	AMOUNT	
for seminar on (MOVE) Men oppose Violence Everywhere: Orientation with Election and R.A. 11313 or SAFE SPACES ACT. for the use of Peace and Order Department Control No.	1	PCS	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF	ITEM ANNOTATION/SPECIF - Polo shirt With Print at the B -cotton Short Sleeve - with sizes: small, Medium, La -color: Black *Purchase Order shall cover a Quotation, Terms of Reference Bulletin/s if any* **********************************	Back arge,XL,2XL,3XL all the items found in the Requesce/ Technical Specification and Backing Follows ************************************	st for Bid	to Meudica publica sultod sultod sultod sultod to Darline to March to Guard to Guard	39,700.00	
Control No. 4835 GRAND TOTAL: Php 39,700.0 Total Amount in Words Thirty-nine Thousand Seven Hundred Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme: On: Chustine Lose for the failure over principal name of Supplier (Signature over principal name of Supplier) Date Funds Available: Amount: P39, 700.00 Requisitioning Office/Dept.: Funds Available: Amount: 160-2023-07 (Authorized Official) City Mayor OBR No.: 160-2023-07 Chief Accountant OBR No.: 172-173			E) Men oppose \	Violence Everywhere: Orientation w	with Election and R.A 11313 or SAF	FE SPACE	ES ACT. for the use	of Peace and Order	
Total Amount in Words Thirty-nine Thousand Seven Hundred Pesos Only. In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Conforme:							d waters		
In case of the failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed as provided for by the, 2016 IRR of RA 9184. Very truly yours, Victor Markegis N. Sotto (Authorized Official) Requisitioning Office/Dept.: RODRIGO M. DE DIOS (Authorized Official) Funds Available: RODRIGO M. DE DIOS (Authorized Official) Chief Accountant Amount: OBR No.: 160 - 2623 - 67 72.13 - 1013	Control No	. 4835				GR	AND TOTAL:	Php 39,700.00	
Conforme: ON: CMSTINE LOSE FOURTHERA ANGELITA P. LOPEZ (Signature over printed name of Supplier) Date Requisitioning Office/Dept.: RODRIGG M. DE DIOS (Authorized Official) Funds Available: Amount: 39, 700.06	Total Amo	ount in We	ords Thirty-n	ine Thousand Seven Hundred	Pesos Only.	UCLI TO THE	VIII VETT		
RODRIGO M. DE DIOS (Authorized Official) Amount:	for every o	day of delay	on: Ch	Sed as provided for by the, 2016 USTIME NOSE FORTA LOPEZ LANGE of Supplier) 1 1013	FIRR of RA 9184. The second list of the groups and the second list of the groups and the second list of the	Very	truly yours, K MA REGIS (Authorized Off	N. SOTTO	
THOU	Requisition	RODE	RIGO M. DE I	DIOS	JUVY A. ÇUENCO	/	\overline{I}	\$ 39, 700.00 60-2023-07 217-013 Page-	